
10 Orient Point / Culburra to Nowra – Route 729

Monday to Friday       School Holiday Services
Look for bus Number 2 5 4 4 5  1 1 1 
  am am am pm pm  am am pm 
Orient Point Community Hall     DEPARTS 6.50 7.30 9.30 2.40 4.30  6.50 9.30 2.40 
Orient Point Post Office 6.53 7.32 9.33 2.42 4.33  6.53 9.33 2.42 
Park Road Bus Shelter 6.55 7.34 9.36 2.45 4.36  6.55 9.36 2.45 
Belgrave St Bus Shelter 6.57 7.36 9.38 2.47 4.38  6.57 9.38 2.47 
Ocean St Bus Shelter 7.00 7.38 9.43 2.51 4.40  7.00 9.43 2.51 
Eastbourne Ave Bus Shelter 7.04 7.42 9.46 2.53 4.42  7.04 9.46 2.53 
Culburra Shops Bus Shelter 7.10 7.45 9.55 2.55 4.45  7.10 9.55 2.55 
Archgate Nursery 7.15 7.50 10.00 3.00 4.50  7.15 10.00 3.00 
Via Greenwell Point     Yes        Yes   
Terara Village   8.05 10.31 3.20      10.31  
East Nowra  7.24 #     5.00  7.24      
Stockland Nowra   # 10.36 3.25      10.36   
Nowra, Stewart Place 7.30 8.25 10.45 3.30 5.05  7.30 10.45 3.20
Shoalhaven Hospital (Shoalhaven Street) # # # # #  # # # 
Bomaderry TAFE (Beinda Street) 7.34 # 10.50 # #  # 10.50 # 
Bomaderry Railway Station 7.38 8.30 10.53   5.15  7.35 10.53 # 
South Nowra  # # # #   # # #

#  Demand Service Only (24hr Pre Booking) – South Nowra on Demand service   Bus does not stop at location        Wheelchair access to bus

Train Departs 7.56 9.20 11.20 – 5.57 7.57 11.20 4.27

11

Nowra to Culburra /Orient Point – Route 729

Monday to Friday       School Holiday Services
Look for bus Number 5 4 4 5 5  1 1 1  
  am am pm pm pm  am pm pm

Bomaderry Railway Station     DEPARTS  8.30 1.00 3.35 5.35  8.30 1.00 5.35 
Bomaderry TAFE (Beinda St)  8.33 1.03 3.38 5.37  8.33 1.03 5.37 
Shoalhaven Hospital (Shoalhaven Street) # # # # #  # # #
Stockland Nowra  # 1.15 3.22 #  # 1.13 # 
Nowra, Stewart Place #7.00 8.40 1.25 3.30 5.40  8.40 1.25 5.40 
East Nowra  # 8.45   5.44  8.45  5.44 
Terara Village   1.30 3.45    1.30  
Via Worrigee Rd / Lawn Cemetary  #   #  #  # 
Via Greenwell Point  # Yes  #  # Yes # 
Archgate  # 9.16 2.00 4.05 6.15  9.16 2.00 6.15 
Culburra Shops Bus Shelter # 9.20 2.06 4.10 6.19  9.20 2.06 6.20 
Eastbourne Ave Bus Shelter # On Req. On Req. On Req. On Req.  On Req. On Req. On Req. 
Ocean St Bus Shelter #         
Belgrave St Bus Shelter #         
Orient Point Road Bus Shelter #         
Orient Point Post Office #         
Orient Point Community Hall 7.30 9.27 2.25 4.25 6.26  9.27 2.25 6.26

#  Demand Service Only (24hr Pre Booking) – South Nowra on Demand service   Bus does not stop at location        Wheelchair access to bus

Train Arrives   7.51 7.51 12.21 2.22 5.28  7.51 2.21 5.28


